Privacy Policy

At AP Living London, we are committed to safeguarding your privacy. This privacy policy covers the collection, use and disclosure of personal information that we collect from you on this site. This information is only that required by us and/or any partner/associated companies in order to provide you with the products, quotes or information you have requested or may require.

Personal Information

When you register on our website the Information you enter, such as name, address, postcode, telephone number, email etc may be used to make you aware of additional products and services we believe may be of interest. By submitting your information, you consent to its use, as set out in this policy.

Data Collection

We collect information from the website in order to: - Identify you every time you visit our website; Provide you with the services requested; From time to time we may contact you with information we believe will be of interest or of benefit to you such as new or existing services, offers or newsletters, provided by AP Living London and/or by associated companies or third parties including a financial services provider.

If at any time you wish your personal details to be amended or removed from our record, or you no longer wish to receive certain information please contact us.

Terms and Conditions

Access to the AP Living London website is confirmation that you have understood and agreed to be bound by all of these terms and conditions.

This website is prepared and issued in the United Kingdom and is intended for the information of United Kingdom residents only. This website is for information purposes only and its content is subject to change without notice.

Nothing on this website shall be deemed to constitute financial advice and in the event that you wish to have any such advice, you should contact a financial advisor.

Disclaimer

Whilst AP Living London uses all reasonable efforts to ensure that the information published

on this website is accurate, current, and complete at the date of publication, no representations or warranties are made (express or implied) as to the accuracy, currency or completeness of such information. AP Living London cannot accept any responsibility (to the extent permitted by law) for any loss arising directly or indirectly from the use of, or any action taken in reliance on, any information appearing on this website or any other website to which it may be linked.

AP Living London makes no warranty that this website is free from errors, defects or viruses.

Copyright notice

The entire contents of this website (except the crown copyright location maps) are the property of AP Living London and are subject to copyright with all rights reserved. You may download or print individual sections of the website for personal use and information only provided that these properly indicate AP Living London's copyright and other proprietary notices. You may not reproduce (in whole or in part), modify, decompile, disassemble, or transmit or use for any commercial purpose whatsoever any information from this website without AP Living London's prior written consent.

E-Mail

There is no guarantee that any e-mail you send will be received by AP Living London or that the confidentiality of that e-mail will be maintained during internet transmission.

Applicable Law

Any disputes arising from the use of this website shall at all times be governed by the laws of England and Wales and the parties shall submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the English Courts. International transfers of personal information. As the Internet can be accessed worldwide, if you are visiting the site from outside the UK, your visit will necessarily result in the transfer of information across international borders. By visiting this site and communicating electronically with us you are consenting to these transfers.